
[L]

[R]

 SPLIT WASHER M8
[SWS-8]

APRILIA RSV4 FACTORY ('09- )

FRAME SLIDERS
[ part# A-RSV4FS-BK ]

SOCKET HEAD M8 x 25mm
[SBT-M825]

SLIDER PUCK REV-L
[SDR-REV-L]

SLIDER BASE M8 
GOLD

[SDRBG-8] 

SET SCREW M6 x 6
[SSCW-M6]

SOCKET HEAD M10x 75mm (P-1.5)
[SBT-M1075-15]

SLIDER BASE(BK)
[SDRB-ARSV4]

SOCKET HEAD M10x 75mm (P-1.5)
[SBT-M1075-15]

SOCKET HEAD M8x 25mm
[SBT-M825]

SLIDER BASE M8 
GOLD  [SDRBG-8]

SLIDER PUCK REV-L
[SDR-REV-L]

SLIDER BASE(BK)
[SDRB-ARSV4]

SET SCREW M6 x 6
[SSCW-M6]

SOCKET HEAD M10x 90mm (P-1.5)
[SBT-M1090-15]

SOCKET HEAD M10x 90mm (P-1.5)
[SBT-M1090-15]

 SPLIT WASHER M8
[SWS-8]

COLLAR 15-10(BK)
[CLR-15-10]

COLLAR 15-10(BK)
[CLR-15-10]

COLLAR 15-10(BK)
[CLR-15-10]

COLLAR 15-10(BK)
[CLR-15-10]


